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Description

200309110006
09430

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200208280004
10840

200309110006
09470

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200309110006
09450

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210080004
91800

200309110006
09460

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200209170004
47700

200309110006
09490

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210210005
15710

200309110006
09480

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200209180004
50780

200309110006
09500

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200309110006
09530

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210090004
93100

200309110006
09510

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200212300006
51350

200309110006
09540

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210230005
22840

200309110006
09520

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210040004
85300

200309110006
09550

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200209190004
53160

200309110006
09560

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210170005
07420

200309110006
09610

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210080004
92880

200309110006
09600

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210020004
75030

200309110006
09580

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210300005
34730

200309110006
09620

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200211120005
60770

200309110006
09570

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210030004
80870

200309110006
09590

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200211140005
68770

200309110006
09660

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200211140005
69030

200309110006
09640

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200212050006
06560

200309110006
09650

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210220005
17900

200309110006
09630

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210030004
79780

200309110006
09690

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210230005
22830

200309110006
09710

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200309110006
09670

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200210180005
11220



200309110006
09700

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200211010005
42230

200309110006
09680

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200306240003
96770

200309110006
09720

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200212090006
12490

200309110006
09740

09/11/2003
09:44:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200212020005
95830


