Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= FIDELITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200309110006 09430	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200208280004 10840	
200309110006 09470	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						Other:SEE INST
200309110006 09450	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210080004 91800	
200309110006 09460	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200209170004 47700	
200309110006 09490	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210210005 15710	
200309110006 09480	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200209180004 50780	
200309110006 09500	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						Other:SEE INST
200309110006 09530	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210090004 93100	
200309110006 09510	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200212300006 51350	
200309110006 09540	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210230005 22840	
200309110006 09520	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210040004 85300	
200309110006 09550	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200209190004 53160	
200309110006 09560	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210170005 07420	
200309110006 09610	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210080004 92880	
200309110006 09600	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210020004 75030	
200309110006 09580	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210300005 34730	
200309110006 09620	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200211120005 60770	
200309110006 09570	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210030004 80870	
200309110006 09590	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200211140005 68770	
200309110006 09660	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200211140005 69030	
200309110006 09640	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200212050006 06560	
200309110006 09650	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210220005 17900	
200309110006 09630	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210030004 79780	
200309110006 09690	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210230005 22830	
200309110006 09710	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						Other:SEE INST
200309110006 09670	09/11/2003 09:44:00	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200210180005 11220	

200309110006 09700	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200211010005 42230	
200309110006 09680	FIDELITY BANK		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200306240003 96770	
200309110006 09720	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200212090006 12490	
200309110006 09740	FIDELITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200212020005 95830	